

Certificate of Registration

This Certificate certify that the Management System of

SREE SANTHOSH GARMENTS

SF.No 1/83F, Ayyampalayam Kanakkampalayam Pirivu Pongupalayam Post, PN - Road, Tirupur - 641666, Tamilnadu, India.

has been audited by ICV and found to be in compliance with the requirements of the standard

ISO 9001: 2015

(Quality Management Systems)

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Manufacture of Knitted Readymade Garments.

Certificate No. Certificate Issue Date Ist Surveillance Due Date 2nd Surveillance Due Date Date of Expiry



:IN/84219698/9936 :02/09/2023 :02/08/2024 :02/08/2025 :01/09/2026







CEO ICV ASSESSMENTS PVT. LTD.

25, First Floor, Prabhu Complex, Shiva Market, Pitampura New Delhi - 110034 +91 - 11-41548315, info@icvassessments.com, www.icvassessments.com

Validity of this Certificate is subject to completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date. In case Surveillance audit not allowed to be conducted this Certificate shall be suspended / withdrawal.
This Certificate is intellectual Property of ICV and Certificate should be returned to ICV in case of non compliance of certification procedure. Authenticity of this certificate can be verified at www.icvassessments.com



Certificate of Registration

This Certificate certify that the Management System of

SREE SANTHOSH GARMENTS

SF.No 1/83F, Ayyampalayam Kanakkampalayam Pirivu Pongupalayam Post, PN - Road Tirupur - 641666, Tamilnadu, India.

has been audited by ICV and found to be in compliance with the requirements of the standard

ISO 14001: 2015

(Environmental Management Systems)

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Manufacture of Knitted Readymade Garments.

Certificate No. Certificate Issue Date Ist Surveillance Due Date 2nd Surveillance Due Date Date of Expiry

:02/08/2025 :01/09/2026



:IN/71449699/1440

:02/09/2023

:02/08/2024

CEO ICV ASSESSMENTS PVT. LTD.

25, First Floor, Prabhu Complex, Shiva Market, Pitampura New Delhi - 110034 +91 - 11-41548315, info@icvassessments.com, www.icvassessments.com

Validity of this Certificate is subject to completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date. In case Surveillance audit not allowed to be conducted this Certificate shall be suspended / withdrawal.
This Certificate is intellectual Property of ICV and Certificate should be returned to ICV in case of non compliance of certification procedure. Authenticity of this certificate can be verified at www.icvassessments.com